
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

0
0
0

0
0

152,000
R94 1964 40,148 40,148
R94 1960 152,000

Springbrook High School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

1994 83,928
R94 1970 28,930 28,930

83,928

0
0

305,006 0 0 0 305,006

305,006

LAST UPDATED 3/1/2006


